
Researchers in Group Analytic and Group Dynamic Data Based Research (GASI) 
 
 

Name Nationality e-mail 
 

Forum 
 

Molyn Leszcz Canada mleszcz@mtsinai.on.ca RG 

Ivan Urlic Croatia ivan.urlic2@gmail.com RG 

Ole K. Oestergaard Denmark olekarkov@gmail.com  

Kristian Valbak Denmark krisvalb@rm.dk RG 

Rex Haigh England rex.haigh1@nhs.net RG 

Gordon Gunnarsen England gunnarsen@hotmail.com  

Sally Skaife England s.skaife@gold.ac.uk RG 

Susanne Vosmer England s.vosmer@hull.ac.uk  

Elisabeth Rohr Germany erohr@mailer.uni-marburg.de  

Thomas Mies Germany thomas.mies@online.de RG 

Bernard Strauss Germany bernhard.strauss@med.uni-jena.de RG 

Ulrich Schultz-Venrath Germany schultzvenrath@freenet.de RG 

Rainer Weber Germany rainer.weber@uni-koeln.de RG 

Eleni Manousoyanaki Greece manusoyanaki@gmail.com  

Spiridon Loutsos Greece sloutsos@otenet.gr  

Rafal Radzio Poland rafal.radzio@gmail.com  

Jacinta Kennedy Ireland cintykennedy@gmail.com  

Yael Doron Israel yaeldo@gmail.com RG 

Ido Peleg Israel pelegidomd@gmail.com  

Marco Longo Italy presidente@coirag.org  

Steinar Lorentzen Norway steinar.lorentzen@medisin.uio.no RG 

Theresa Wilberg Norway theresa.wilberg@psykiatri.uio.no RG 

Maria Joao Centeno Portugal centeno.mariajoao@gmail.com  

Snezana Kecojevic-Miljevic Serbia snezana.kecojevic@gmail.com  

José Miguel Sunyer Spain josemiguelsunyer@gmail.com  

Christer Sandahl Sweden christer.sandahl@ki.se RG 

Rudolf Balmer Switzerland rudolf.stefan.balmer@bluewin.ch RG 

Gary M. Burlingame USA gary_burlingame@byu.edu RG 

Haim Weinberg USA haimwein@gmail.com  

 
 
   RG: Has profiles on the research forum ‘Research Gate’ 
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